IV Mitja Marato de Pollenca
Pollenca
Diumenge, 11 d'abril de 2010 10:00 Hores

C.A. Pollenca - Ajuntament de Pollenca
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS 5km
Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_Real
1 719 Esteve Barcel6 1976 C.A. Montuiri 91.8 0:17:44 3333 0:17:44
2 707 Tomeu Nicolau Catala 1968 C.A. Manacor 0:17:56 335 0:17:56
3 619 Andrés JesUs Cobacho Carrasco 1992 C.A. Manacor 0:18:23 341 0:18:23
4 715 Oscar Barroso 1968 C.A. Manacor 0:18:36 343  0:18:36
5 701 @ Gaspar Balaguer Soler 1973 C.A. SaPaobla 0:18:52 3:46 0:18:52
6 668 | Jaume Florit Orell 1994 C.E. Mallorca Nord 0:18:56 347 0:18:56
7 256 Toni Bordoy Orejuela 1979 C.A. Pollenca 0:19:01 348 0:19:01
8 722 Roméan Campos Maya 1968 0:19:04 349  0:19:04
9 712 Manuel Bueno Rodriguez 1970 A.D.A. Calvia 0:19:14 351  0:19:14
10 631 Francisco Lopez Toro 1973 C.A. Manacor 0:19:36 355 0:19:35
11 710 @ Guillem Pont Oliver 1982 C.A. Manacor 0:19:53 359 0:18:29
12 711 | Juan Lopez Escudero 1971 0:19:56 3:59 0:19:56
13 Enrigue Castillejos Caballero 1956 0:20:01 4:00 0:20:01
14 717 Jaume Pascual Galletero 1966 C.A. Manacor 0:20:11 402  0:20:10
15 721 Luis Rend6én Marquez 1984 Qx 2002 0:20:59 412 0:20:58
16 657 Joan Pons Olives 1964 0:20:59 412 0:20:58
17 Dorsal 677 0:21:04 413  0:21:03
18 649 Mavi Garcia Cafiellas 1984 C.A. Montuiri 91.8 0:21:07 413  0:21:07
19 723 Luis Garcia Cafiellas 1978 Bimont 0:21:07 4:13  0:21:06
20 662 Javier Garcia Hernandez 1974 Rtm 0:21:09 414 0:21:08
21 726 | Miquel Vives Mir 1979 C.A. Pollenca 0:21:16 415 0:21:16
22 720 | Jaume Bergas Amengual 1986 0:21:20 416 0:21:19
23 636 | Toni Martorell Alberti 1983 0:21:59 4:24  0:21:56
24 665 Antoni Ferrer Sierra 1988 0:22:00 424  0:20:31
25 672 | Jeroni Florit Moragues 1963 C.E. Mallorca Nord 0:22:12 426 0:22:12
26 716 Miguel Angel Rodriguez Calero 1977 0:22:20 428  0:22:19
27 644 | Bernardo Morey Mesquida 1974 C.A. Manacor 0:22:34 431 0:22:31
28 642 | Francisco Font Vallejo 1978 A.D.A. Calvia 0:22:57 435 0:22:57
29 613 Manuel Llamas Cifre 1970 0:23:44 445 0:23:43
30 658 | Jose Ramon Aragon Diaz 1970 0:23:44 445 0:23:41
31 641 | Victor Medel Sastre 1976 0:23:44 445 0:23:44
32 666 Mateu Canaves Alberti 1987 0:23:44 445 0:23:41
33 610 Julian Ferra Frau 1971 0:23:45 445 0:23:43
34 629 Jaume Roca Llabres 1973 0:23:47 445  0:23:45
35 706 Ewan Hobbs 1996 Eea Capdepera 0:24:14 451 0:24:14
36 652 Miquel Angel Morla Vanrell 1992 0:24:24 453  0:24:20
37 670 | Joan Francesc Quetglas Villa 1996 0:24:45 457  0:24:44
38 646 Antoni Bujosa Moragues 1977 0:24:47 457  0:24:43
39 607 Jose Martin Morillo 1976 0:24:47 457  0:24:45
Paginalde2 é CuamprionCHIP’
elitechip

www.elitechip.es

info@elitechip.es

TEL.672 195 895



40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Dorsal

618

654
637

616
605

655

628
612

621

651

656

630

625

606
645

648

632

611
659

602
669

627

635

626
647

674
604

643

650

653
614

640
100

661

660

603
608

620
331

609

667

633
675

283

Nom i Llinatges

Sergio Lopez Maese

Miquel Escanellas Sastre
Josep Cifre Salas

Aitor Montalban Lopez
Jaume Vidal Forteza

Dorsal 676

David Trujillos Barnes

Jaime Rodriguez Rosado
Tolo Arrom Torrens

Pablo Escobar

Margalida Munar Ferra
Andreu Ferrer Pascual
DT93V03

Margarida Tortella Morro
Christopher Yates

Stefe Josef Schoner

Antonio Checa Sanchez

Lucy Harvey

Marta Luisa Garcia Villanueva
Maria Rosa Fuster Segura
Andreu Pol

Olatz Perez Rodriguez
Silvina Guadalupe Gonzalez
Tomeu Mir Darder

Luis Bernardo Rave Argaez
Francisca Villalonga Ramonell
Daniel Gomez Perez

Lurdes Villalonga Pericas

Biel Bota Ferragut

Juan Antonio Barbero Capllonc
Maria Vives Melia

Judith Ubia Alcantara
Antonio Marin Marron
Patricia Béarcena Barreiro
Sebastian Adrover Nicolau
Adriana Sol Angulo

Ana Belmar Perez

Candida Ginel Moreno
Miguelina Prohens Verger
Magui Oliver Roca

Malika Hamiche

Susana Carayol Toral

Maria Isabel Vanrell Borras
Leonor Lépez Paez
Jaume Tugores Riutort
Juan Jose -Gonzalez Vann
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A.D.A. Calvia

Any nax
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Rtm

C.A. Amistat

Ninguno

Rtm

A.D.A. Calvia
Rtm
C.A. Fidipides
Rtm

Ciutatmaraton

Aaa Lyon France
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T Oficial m/km T_Real

0:24:49 458  0:24:49
0:25:23 505 0:25:21
0:26:00 512  0:25:57
0:26:25 517 0:26:24
0:26:26 517  0:26:25
0:26:42 520 0:26:41
0:26:47 521  0:26:43
0:26:47 521  0:26:44
0:26:50 522 0:26:48
0:26:57 523  0:26:53
0:27:08 526  0:27.07
0:27:26 529 0:27:25
0:27:29 530 0:27:26
0:27:47 533 0:27:44
0:27:51 5334  0:27:47
0:28:02 536  0:28:00
0:28:06 537  0:28:05
0:28:10 5338  0:28:08
0:28:43 545 0:28:40
0:28:43 545 0:28:41
0:28:43 545 0:28:40
0:29:17 551 0:29:14
0:29:17 551 0:29:15
0:29:37 555 0:29:33
0:29:43 557  0:29:40
0:29:49 558  0:29:46
0:29:51 558  0:29:48
0:30:05 6:01  0:30:04
0:30:25 6:05 0:30:21
0:30:25 6:05 0:30:21
0:30:32 6:06  0:30:30
0:30:37 6:07  0:30:35
0:31:21 6:16 0:31:19
0:32:06 6:25 0:32:04
0:32:09 6:26  0:32:04
0:32:17 6:27 0:32:14
0:32:53 6:35 0:32:50
0:33:46 645 0:33:45
0:34:17 6551 0:34:14
0:35:19 7:04 0:35:18
0:35:27 7:05 0:35:25
0:36:51 7:22  0:36:49
0:37:49 7:34  0:37:47
0:40:12 802 0:40:11
0:45:57 911 0:43:30
1:33:52 18:146 1:43:39
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